1 of 10
PO Box 429 | 805 Greenlawn Rd. | Murphy, NC 28906 USA | +1 (828) 837-4029 | www.aegispower.com
 Find more power conversion products at: www.aegispower.com
 (Document Rev 3/20/23)
AP14G01K2282-xx Power Supply & Battery Charger
   Overview
AC-DC Power Supply and Battery Charger, Water Resistant
Single Phase AC 50 - 60Hz (85 to 264Vac), +28 Output, 1200W

one connector (either of them) for the full power or use both (limited to a combined 1200W max). There is no
Isolation between the two outputs.
Table 3: Ordering Information
AP14G01K2282-XX Description
AP14G01K2282-01 Isolated outputs (2x 600W ea)
AP14G01K2282-03 Non-isolated outputs (1200W max)
AP14G01K2282 Accessories (only available
with AP14G01K2282-XX unit)
Description
01K228CB-IN Input Cable
01K228CB-OT Output Cable